Product

£

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol
Measure
Hepafilter
Noise (dbA)
Motor (watt)
Air (Itr./sek.)
Bag size (L.)
Wire (M)

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

SKU: 10630

Vacuum Cleaners
ENilfisk
38x26x57
Yes

59

780

33

5.0

15.00

9.5

9.5
8479100000



